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HPOSTCODE

COMMUNITY

ETRUSTH

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED CONSTITUENCY

Accessible Arts & Media £19,916 York Central

Action for Elders Trust £20,000 Gower

Age UK South Gloucestershire £20,000 Thornbury and Yate

Alive and Kicking UK £9,680 Hackney South and
Shoreditch

Art4Space £2,000 Vauxhall

Artcore Limited £19,426 Derby South

Ashbrooke Sports Club Limited £19,900 Sunderland Central

Ashfield Voluntary Action £15,000 Ashfield

Ashton Community Chess Club £1,295 Ashton-under-Lyne

Avon Indian Community Association (AICA) £1,464 Filton and Bradley Stoke

Barons Court Project £20,000 Hammersmith

Baseless Fabric Theatre Ltd £8,282 Mitcham and Morden

Bathgate Band £2,000 Livingston

Beacon Family Services CIC £1,982 Sutton Coldfield

BEAP Community Partnership £18,300 Bradford West

Bedford & Milton Keynes Waterway Trust £9,000 Milton Keynes North

Belvidere Village Community Group £780 Glasgow Central

Berkshire Autistic Society (working name Autism £17,466 Reading East

Berkshire)

Birkenhead Forum Housing Association Ltd. £1,770 Birkenhead

Bishop's Castle Lawn Tennis Club £1,970 Ludlow

Black Sheep Collective CIC £1,991 Milton Keynes North

Blend Cook Eat Share CIC £2,000 Sheffield Central

Bloco Ashe Bury Community Samba Group £1,200 Bury North

Bristol Baseball Club £1,997 North East Somerset

Bubble & Speak £2,000 Vauxhall

Burnham Community Allotment £810 Maldon

Cabasa CIC £2,000 Stalybridge and Hyde

Camden People's Theatre £17,955 Holborn and St Pancras

Cancer Support Scotland (TAK TENT) £20,000 Glasgow North West

Carers United £15,964 Sutton Coldfield

Carmarthen Domestic Abuse Services £13,920 Carmarthen West and
South Pembrokeshire

Cede Foundation £12,279 Manchester, Gorton

Cheslyn Hay Community Choir £500 South Staffordshire

Cleethorpes Community Sports & Education £20,000 Cleethorpes

Cleobury Mortimer Men's Shed(CMMS) £7,710 Ludlow

CoCreate Dorset CIC £2,000 Bournemouth East

Colne Open Door Centre Ltd £8,166 Pendle

Come Play With Me CIC £1,934 Leeds Central

ConGens Group £19,181 Wolverhampton North

East
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Copper- Men's Shed Amlwch
Create [legal name: Create (Arts) limited]

Creating Adventures

Crooked Spine CIC

Cruse Bereavement Care Scotland
Dance Art Foundation

Dangerous Dads CIC

Dartford Volleyball club
Dementia UK

Derbyshire Association of the Blind Ltd T/A Sight
Support Derbyshire

Doncaster Book Awards Ltd
Drum Works CIC

Dyson Perrins Museums Trust T/A Museum of Royal
Worcester

East Herts Citizens Advice Service
East Surrey Domestic Abuse Services (ESDAS)

Easy Peel Studio CIC
Edward's Trust
Elders Council of Newcastle (EC)

EmpathylLab
Empowr-U
Encore Enterprises CIC

Family Counselling Trust

Feckenham Cricket Club

Fruit Fly Collective

Gelligaer & District Amateur Boxing Club
GET OUT

Glasgow Zine Library, SCIO

Graeae Theatre Company

Greentop Community Circus Centre

GTown Talents
Gympanzees
Hackney Music Development Trust (HMDT Music)

Hackney Shed Limited

Hamptworth Croquet Club
Heads up Ltd CIC

HeadsUP Mental Health Awareness Ltd

£1,000
£19,998

£11,434
£1,224
£17,950
£19,844
£1,850
£1,960
£20,000
£18,700

£2,000
£2,000

£19,999

£19,260
£17,783

£1,980
£19,201
£15,600

£2,000
£1,990
£1,977

£18,276
£1,200
£1,995
£1,984
£18,350
£20,000
£18,920

£8,000

£2,000
£18,780
£19,500

£12,263

£1,948
£2,000

£2,000

Ynys Mon

Cities of London and
Westminster
Warrington North

Chesterfield
Glenrothes

Carlisle

Torbay

Old Bexley and Sidcup
Lincoln

Derby South

Doncaster Central

Cities of London and
Westminster
Worcester

Hertford and Stortford
Reigate

Stockport
Birmingham, Edgbaston
Newcastle upon Tyne
Central

Swansea West
Coventry North West
Hereford and South
Herefordshire

West Dorset
Bromsgrove
Lewisham East
Caerphilly
Walthamstow
Glasgow Central
Hackney South and
Shoreditch

Sheffield, Brightside and
Hillsborough
Gravesham

Bristol North West
Hackney South and
Shoreditch

Hackney South and
Shoreditch

Salisbury

Houghton and
Sunderland South
Worcester
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Heckington Players Amateur Dramatic Society

Helping Hooves Derbyshire CIC

Holt Community Gardeners

Home-Start Essex Ltd

Home-Start Royston, Buntingford & South

Cambridgeshire (incorporated as Home-Start Royston

& South Cambridgeshire)

Hope for Sutton

Hummingbird Refugee Project
Hunstanton and District Men's Shed
If U Care Share Foundation
Imaginate

Improving Lives Notts
Independently CIC

Integrated Neurological Services
Ipswich Town Community Trust
Jack Drum Arts CIC

Kickstarts Dance CIC

Kilwinning Football Academy
Kinder Mountain Rescue Team
Kingswood Trust

Kirklees Duke of Edinburgh's Award Trust
Lads Need Dads CIC

Lancashire Women

Leicester Hockey Club CIC

Leicester Neptune Swimming Club
Leonard Cheshire Disability

Life Seeker CIC

littlelifts

live cancer free Itd

Live!

London Irish Foundation
London Symphony Orchestra

Luton All Women's Centre
Made In Hackney

Maldon Boxing Academy

Manchester Literature Festival

Mansfield Choral Society

Market Harborough Cricket & Squash Club
Memory Matters South West CIC

Metro Sports and Social Cub of Vision Impaired

People

£1,750

£2,000
£1,986
£14,100
£12,522

£19,960
£15,008
£2,000
£16,991
£7,256
£14,848
£1,800
£13,698
£2,480
£2,000
£2,000
£7,236
£2,828
£10,700
£7,411
£2,000
£19,974
£1,820
£600
£20,000

£1,994
£18,754
£2,000
£10,548
£15,000
£19,067

£20,000
£19,875

£2,000
£13,000
£1,120
£1,640
£2,000

£11,745

Boston and Skegness

Mid Derbyshire
Wrexham

Braintree

South Cambridgeshire

Sutton Coldfield
Brighton, Pavilion
North West Norfolk
North Durham
Edinburgh East
Nottingham East
Tewkesbury
Twickenham

Ipswich

North West Durham
West Bromwich West
North Ayrshire and Arran
High Peak

South Staffordshire
Dewsbury

Clacton

Preston

Leicester West
Leicester East

Newcastle upon Tyne
East
Preseli Pembrokeshire

Norwich South
Leicester West

City of Chester
Spelthorne
Islington South and
Finsbury

Luton South
Hackney North and
Stoke Newington
Maldon
Manchester Central
Mansfield
Harborough
Plymouth, Sutton and
Devonport
Kensington
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Mindful Peak Performance CIC

Mon-SAR (Anglesey Lowland Search and Rescue)

Mosaic-Supporting Bereaved Children
Mount Ambrose Cricket Club

Moving Together

Mummy's Star

Music 4 U

Music Making SENse

Music24
Neuro Therapy Centre
New Dawn New Day Ltd

NEW FRIENDS FOR YOU (working name Friends for

You)

NLive Radio

No5 Young People

Norbury Village Hall

North Edinburgh Dementia Care

North Star Counselling Community Interest Company

Nottingham & Nottinghamshire Refugee Forum

One-to-One (Enfield)

Oxford City Farm

Para Dance UK

Partnership for Children

Performing Room

Phoenix Bereavement Support Services

Pianodrome Community Interest Company

Pink Champagne Breast Cancer Survivors Dragon
Boat Team

PLUS (Forth Valley) Limited

Portico North CIC

Portsmouth Victoria Swimming Club
Priority 1-54

Radiate Arts

Radnor Federation of Young Farmers Clubs
Rainbow Valley

Rationale Arts

Read for Good

Recycling Unlimited

River And Sea Sense Ltd

£1,980

£19,200

£17,757
£1,221
£1,900
£6,488
£13,000
£2,000

£20,000
£14,117
£18,925

£7,920

£2,000
£19,540
£10,196
£10,709
£2,000

£18,000

£14,788
£19,940
£20,000
£15,996
£13,000
£16,116

£2,000

£7,369

£15,982
£2,000
£1,440
£2,000
£2,000
£10,000
£7,540
£20,000
£18,270
£19,200

£1,900

Hackney South and
Shoreditch
Ynys Mon

North Dorset
Camborne and Redruth
Leicester East
Stalybridge and Hyde
Aberdeen North

Dulwich and West
Norwood
Welwyn Hatfield

Alyn and Deeside
Leicester South
Chorley

Northampton South
Reading East
Ludlow

Edinburgh East
Sunderland Central

Nottingham East

Edmonton

Oxford East

Watford

Kingston and Surbiton
Northampton South

Hereford and South
Herefordshire
Edinburgh North and
Leith

Bournemouth East

Falkirk

Sunderland Central
Portsmouth South
Brighton, Pavilion
Montgomeryshire
Brecon and Radnorshire
West Dunbartonshire
Sheffield Central

Cardiff North

Kingston upon Hull
North
Clwyd West
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Seed Eating Disorder Support Services

Self injury Support

Shabang Inclusive Learning
Shrewsbury Food Hub

Skilz Academy

Skool of Street

Small Acts of Kindness Trust
South Essex Community Hub

Sports and Life Skills CIC

Square Food Foundation

St Margaret's House

Stamford Bridge Village Hall
Starling

Synergy Dance Outreach

The Anne Robson Trust

The Birth Partner Project (TBPP)
The Cellar Trust

The Charlie Burns Foundation

The Chaseley Trust

The Cornwall Arts and Crafts CIC

The Cricket Asylum Foundation

The Friendly Transport Service (Shropshire)

The Harbour Project for Swindon Refugees and
Asylum Seekers

The Mary Dolly Foundation
The Nest Southwest Community Interest Company

The Octopus Foundation

The Russ Devereux Headlight Project

the Stanley People's Initiative

The Twisting Ducks Theatre Company CIO

The Valerie Foundation
The Wee County Men's Shed

The Welbeloved Club

Thinking Film Ltd

Thornton Lodge Action Group (TLAG)
Tone and Trim Community Gym (T&T)

Travelling Light Theatre Company
Urswick Playground

Visyon Itd

Voices and Choices CIO

Voluntary Action South West Surrey

£19,781

£20,000
£16,100
£15,600
£18,000
£10,000
£10,000
£20,000

£1,800
£19,500
£9,975
£2,174
£19,986
£9,946
£12,000
£19,929
£7,162
£17,353

£17,866
£1,798
£10,840
£5,860
£5,312

£19,710
£2,000

£2,000
£20,000
£15,000
£18,967

£1,992
£1,676

£2,000
£2,000
£13,214
£2,000

£14,241
£6,000
£19,772
£19,710
£6,500

Kingston upon Hull West
and Hessle
Bristol West

Colne Valley
Shrewsbury and Atcham
Angus

Blackpool South
Watford

Rochford and Southend
East
Islington North

Bristol South

Bethnal Green and Bow
East Yorkshire
Manchester, Withington
Guildford

Ashford

Cardiff Central

Shipley

Hackney South and

Shoreditch
Eastbourne

Camborne and Redruth
Rochdale

Ludlow

South Swindon

Bromley and Chislehurst
Exeter

Rochester and Strood
Stockton South
Croydon North

Newcastle upon Tyne
East
Sheffield Central

Ochil and South
Perthshire
Hertford and Stortford

Liverpool, Riverside
Colne Valley

Wythenshawe and Sale
East
Bristol West

Barrow and Furness
Congleton

Chesham and Amersham
Guildford
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Wath Brow Hornets ARLFC

We Hear You

West Derby Hockey Club
Westbury Shed

WHALE Arts Agency

Whole Step CIC

Yonder Surf Academy CIC
Young Actors Theatre Islington

£2,000
£2,000
£13,770
£2,000
£2,634
£19,973
£1,950
£1,954
£5,000

Brighton, Kemptown
Copeland

Somerton and Frome
Liverpool, West Derby
South West Wiltshire
Edinburgh South West
Reading East
Tynemouth

Islington South and
Finsbury



